Columbia County This Permit Expires One Year	
APPLICANT CHUCK DOUGLASS	PHONE 386.984.0502
ADDRESS RT. 10, BOX 526-J	LAKE CITY FL 32025
OWNER EILEEN ADAMS	PHONE <u>752.9264</u>
ADDRESS 217 SW PRAIRIE STREET	LAKE CITY FL 32025
CONTRACTOR RONNIE NORRIS	PHONE 386.961.6419
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 90-W TO C-252-B TURN, L, GO	TO SW PRAIRIE STREET, TURN L,
CORNERLOT O L, OF C-52-B &	PRAIRIE STREET.
TYPE DEVELOPMENT M/H &UTILITY EST	TIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION .00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL ARE.	A HEIGHT00 STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS R	OOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING RSF-2	MAX. HEIGHT 35
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 25.00	REAR 15.00 SIDE 10.00
	DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCEL ID 10-4S-16-02862-301 SUBDIVISION	
LOT 1 BLOCK PHASE UNIT	TOTAL ACRES50
IH0000049	College Some
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number	ber Applicant/Owner/Contractor
EXISTING 04-0806-N BLK	RK N
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning	g checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident
COMMENTS: 1 FOOT ABOVE ROAD.	
SECTION 2.2.3 & 4.2.15 M/H EXISTING PRIOR TO MARCH 4, 1998	
TWO FRONTS, SETBACKS TO BE 25' EACH.	Check # or Cash 1144
FOR BUILDING & ZONING	G DEPARTMENT ONLY (footer/Slab)
Temporary Power Foundation	Monolithic
date/app. by	date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Slab	date/app. by Sheathing/Nailing date/app. by
	ove slab and below wood floor
date/app. by	date/app. by
Electrical rough-in Heat & Air Duct	Peri. beam (Lintel)
date/app. by	date/app. by
Permanent power C.O. Final date/app. by	Culvert date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing	Pool
Reconnection Pump pole	daterapp. by
date/app. by date/a	Utility Pole date/app. by
M/H Pole Travel Trailer date/app. by	Re-roof date/app. by
date app. by	terapp. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE \$.00 CERTIFICATION FEE	\$00 SURCHARGE FEE \$00
MISC. FEES \$ 200.00 ZONING CERT. FEE \$ 50.00	FIRE FEE \$ 11.34 WASTE FEE \$ 24.50
FLOOD ZONE DEVELOPMENT FEE \$ CULVERT FE	E \$ TOTAL FEE _ 285.84
INSPECTORS OFFICE	CLERKS OFFICE
NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT. THERE N	

Columbia County Ruilding Permit

DATE 08/11/2004 ±

PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction

PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACH INSPECTION, IN ORDER THAT IT MAY BE MADE WITHOUT DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008. THIS PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANCE.

PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION Zoning Official RLK //.08,04 Building Official R 71-04 For Office Use Only 0407 - 82 Date Received 7/29/04 By T Permit # 22/84 Development Permit N/A Zoning RSF->- Land Use Plan Map Category RES Low Dev Flood Zone Section 2.2.3 and 4.2.15 MH existing prior to March 4, 1188 Comments Two Fronts setbodes to be 25' ead mored Site Plan with Setbacks shown Environmental Health Signed Site Plan DEnv. Health Release ANeed a Culvert Permit Need a Waiver Permit Well letter provided Existing Well Q. PEND letter of Auth. 411 nEEdoc Sec 10 Twp 4-5 Rge 16 Property ID 02862-30/ Must have a copy of the property deed New Mobile Home_____ Used Mobile Home_ Year 2005 Subdivision Information Chipdale Estates Lot 1 Lot 1 MARTINES ESTATES & replat of the west 220 St. of Lis 22+23 Applicant Chuck Douglass Phone # 386- 984-0502 Address RT 10 Box 526 J Lake City Al. 32025 Name of Property Owner Eileen Adams Phone# 911 Address P. O. Box 2861 Lake City 217 SW PRAINIEST. 1.C. 71 3202 Name of Owner of Mobile Home ______ Same Phone # Address Relationship to Property Owner ____ Current Number of Dwellings on Property Lot Size 100 x 22d **Total Acreage** Explain the current driveway Driving Directions 90 W To 252 90 TO S.W rairie ST Turn (2) corner Lot on (2 Prairie ST. Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer Rounie Worn's Phone # 961-6419

Installers Address RT 11 Box 507 Lake C. ty Fl. 32025

License Number TH 00000 49 . Installation Decal # 226016

Floor

Water drainage: Natural

Swale

Pad

Other

Site Preparation

Fastening multi wide units

Debris and organic material removed

Walls: Roof:

Type Fastener: SE Type Fastener: Type Fastener.

Plumbing
Connect electrical conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power source. This includes the bonding wire between mult-wide units. Pg
Electrical
Date Tested
Installer Name Mondon
ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER
Note: A state approved lateral arm system is being used and 4 ft. anchors are allowed at the sidewall locations. I understand 5 ft anchors are required at all centerline tie points where the torque test reading is 275 or less and where the mobile home manufacturer may requires anchors with 4000 bholding capacity. 'Installer's initials
TORQUE PROBE TEST The results of the torque probe test is inch pounds or check here if you are declaring 5' anchors without testing A test showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 4 foot anchors.
X CAN X COM X 10 W
3. Using 500 lb. incren reading and round
2. Take the reading at the depth of the footer.
 Test the perimeter of the home at 6 locations.
POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD
or check here to declare 1000 lb. soil without testing. x 660 × 600 × 6
unded do

of tape will not serve as a gasket

Type gasket

a result of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. I understand a strip

Installer's initials

Installed:

homes and that condensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are

understand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of all new and used

Gasket (weatherproofing requirement)

will be centered over the peak of the roof and fastened with galv roofing nails at 2" on center on both sides of the centerline

For used homes, a min. 30 gauge, 8" wide, galvanized metal strip

Length: Length: Length:

Spacing: Spacing Spacing

Skirting to be installed. Yes

Fireplace chimney installed so as not to allow intrusion of rain water Siding on units is installed to manufacturer's specifications.

Yes

Miscellaneous

The bottomboard will be repaired and/or taped. Yes

Weatherproofing

Bottom of ridgebeam Yes Between Walls Yes Between Floors

Yes

Connect all potable water supply piping to an existing water meter, water tap, or other independent water supply systems. Pg. _____

Installer Signature

Connect all sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or septic tank. Pg

LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

I, Ronnie Norris, license # IH0000049 hereby authorize

Rodney or Chuck Douglass to be my representative and act on my behalf in all aspects of applying for a mobile home permit to be placed on the following described property located in Columbia County, Florida.

Property owner: <u>Eileen</u> Adams
911 Address :
Parcel ID #: 02862 - 30/
Sect: 10 Twp: 4-5 Rge: 16
Rome Mom 1/27/04
Mobile Home Installer Signature Daté
Sworn to and subscribed before me this 27H day of July, 2004. Amanda B Stratton My Commission DD042089 Expires July 15, 2005
My Commission expires: Tully 15, 2005
Commission Number: DD 42089
Personally known:
Produced ID (type):

Mobile Home Installer Affidavit

As per Florida Statues Section 320.8249 Mobile Home Installers License:

Any person who engages in mobile home installation shall obtain a mobile home installer's license from the Bureau of Mobile Home and Recreational Vehicle Construction of the Department of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles pursuant to this section. Said license shall be renewed annually, and each licensee shall pay a fee of \$150.

I, <u>Ronnie Norris</u> , license number IH <u># 0000049</u> do herby state that the
installation of the manufactured home for <u>Eleen Adams</u> (applicant)
at will be done under my (911 Address)
supervision.
Ronne Non
(Signature of Installer)
Sworn to and subscribed before me this 27H day of Tuly,
20 0/2. Notary Public: Manual B Stratton My Commission DD04208
(Signature) Expires July 15, 2005
My Commission Expires Duly 15, 2005



APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

	E	:1e	e	1		4	d	1	449	-	- 4													Pe	rm	it A	φp	lica	tio	n N	um	bei	_				_				
				-	-	_	≤.	_		2	-	etatea	-		-	P	AR'	TI	- 8	SIT	EF	براد	NA	-						; —			, -	-			70 m		-		
Scale:	Eac	h blo	ck r	epre	sei	nts :	5 fé	et	an	d 1	in	ch	_	50	fa	•		5	-	2	1	0	-	76		P	4-	5	K	-9	e	16	0								
Scale:	Eac	h blo	CK I		Sel		5 fé	et	an A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		inc	ch		50	fe de la constant de	et.						24					3	S 01		9											
lotes:_	1	<u>, </u>	17 1		 		m 5		4		5	e	Ĺ	1	-	Z	0		c		ブノ						ا ا ا ا			7	0		00		i of	Pe	7	0/4			
ins	e	12		_		7	H		1	10	_		9	10	20	0	5	1		F	21	06	e.	17	4		1:1	12	_	_	20	2	V								
				′											ť									-	J																
ile Di-		d		b .			1	7	/	7	_			1	1				_	10		-	_			_			_		-	-	-	1	1	_		/	,-		
ite Pla	ın sı	ilmot	ted	by:	_	_(-	h	2	0	2	4	1/2	2	S	ign	atur	re										_			-		/	4	de	Z.		-	0.		
'lan Ap	prov	ved_																	ov	ed	_												Da	te_	-	1	28	/2	1		_
ly																		-							-						_ C	ou	nty	Н	ea	lth	D	ер	art	me	nt

Prepared by and return to: Susan Shattler

CERTIFIED TOUE CORRECT COPY

Home Town Title of North Florida 2744 US Highway 90 West Lake City, FL 32055 386-754-7175 File Number: 2004-424

[Space Above This Line For Recording Data]_____

Warranty Deed

This Warranty Deed made this 26th day of July, 2004 between Jose L. Martinez and Celeneyda Martinez, husband and wife whose post office address is 9076 SW 91st Circle, Ocala, FL 34481, grantor, and Eileen Adams, an unremarried widow whose post office address is Post Office Box 2461, Lake City, FL 32056, grantee:

(Whenever used herein the terms "grantor" and "grantee" include all the parties to this instrument and the heirs, legal representatives, and assigns of individuals, and the successors and assigns of corporations, trusts and trustees)

Witnesseth, that said grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN AND NO/100 DOLLARS (\$10.00) and other good and valuable considerations to said grantor in hand paid by said grantee, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, has granted, bargained, and sold to the said grantee, and grantee's heirs and assigns forever, the following described land, situate, lying and being in Columbia County, Florida to-wit:

Lot 1, MARTINEZ ESTATES, a replat of the West 220 feet of Lots 22 and 23 Chipdale Estates as per plat thereof recorded in Plat Book 7, Page(s) 6, of the Public Records of Columbia County, Florida.

Parcel Identification Number: R02862-301

Together with all the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereto belonging or in anywise appertaining.

To Have and to Hold, the same in fee simple forever.

And the grantor hereby covenants with said grantee that the grantor is lawfully seized of said land in fee simple; that the grantor has good right and lawful authority to sell and convey said land; that the grantor hereby fully warrants the title to said land and will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever; and that said land is free of all encumbrances, except taxes accruing subsequent to December 31, 2003.

In Witness Whereof, grantor has hereunto set grantor's hand and seal the day and year first above written.

A AT APPROVAL IS REDUSED.

O AT APPROVAL IS REDUSED.

O BY THE EAST BIGHT OF COUNTY

O BY THE FLAT OF CHIPPOLE ESTATES. DALE ESTATES IO, T4-S, RI6-E FLORIDA

HE FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP (COMMUNITY PANEL). EFFECTIVE, DATE ANALARY 6. 1988 THE MANDS LIE IN LYNE X. AN AREA OCTEPHINED TO YOU-SEAR FLOOD PLAIN.

DECUMENTAL ARE AS FOLLOWS:

10 FEET

20 FEET

2 FEET

12 FEET

13 FEET

15 FEET

17 LIMES - 10 FEET EACH SIDE

STENTIAL LOW DEMSTIT 12 D.U. MER ACRES

HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO ZERD.

3 LOFS WITH A TOTAL AREA OF 1.8057 ACRES. DURLIC RECORDS OF COLUMBIA COUTTY, FLORIDA.

F BOOK PAGE

THE WEST 220 FEEL OF LOTS 22 AND 23 OF CHIPDALE ESTATES, A SUBDIVISION ACCORDING TO PLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 5, PAGE 26 OF THE FUBLIC ACCORDING TO COLUMBIA CUMHYY, FLORIDA DESCRIGRED AS FULCORS SELECTED SUBDIVISION AND RUM THENCE W 01°25'40" 8 RECORDS OF COMMER OF LOT 23 OF SAID SUBDIVISION AND RUM THENCE W 01°25'40" 8 ALONG THE EAST RIGHL-OF-MAY LINE OF COUNTY ROAD WO. C-252-8. 318'56 FEEL TO THE MORTH FLOR OF 10T 22 OF SAID SUBDIVISION, THENCE W 88'31'20" E TO THE MORTH FLOH-OF-WAY LINE OF FRAIRIE ROAD, A COUNTY MAINTAINED DRADED ROAD, THENCE S 88'08'25" W ALONG SAID HORTH RICHT-OF-WAY LINE OF SAID BRADED ROAD, THENCE S 88'08'25" W ALONG SAID HORTH RICHT-OF-WAY LINE OF SAID BRADED ROAD, THENCE S 88'08'25" W ALONG SAID HORTH RICHT-OF-WAY LINE OF SAID FRAITED DRADED ROAD, THENCE S 88'08'25" W ALONG SAID HORTH RICHT-OF-WAY LINE OF SAID FRAITED DRADED ROAD, THENCE S 88'08'25" W ALONG SAID HORTH RICHT-OF-WAY LINE OF SAID FREET TO THE MORTH RICHT-OF-WAY LINE OF SAID FREET TO THE MORTH RICHT-OF-WAY LINE OF SAID FREET TO THE POINT DE BEGINHING.

Cost of Mentes KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS THAT JUST L. MARTINEZ AND CELEMETON MARTINEZ HIS WIFE. AS OWNERS. HAVE CAUSED THE LANDS HEREDN SHOWN TO BE SURVEYED. SUSBOIVIDED AND PLATTED TO BE KNOWN AS "MARTINEZ ESTATES" AND THAT ALL RISEBY DEDICATED TO THE PERPETUAL USE OF RISH IS-OF-WAY AND EASEMENTS ARE MEREBY DEDICATED TO THE PERPETUAL USE OF THE PUBLIC AS SHOWN MEREDN. CELEBERTO MARTINEZ Sewand dury Mines Cherman

SCKNOWLE DGEMENT

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

AS INDENTIFICATION

SICHED PLANE OF THE M GID/GID ONE

ME COMMISSION EXPINES 6 14-01

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

TITLE TO STATE OF POLITICALA

GM WELL DRILLING, INC. 15235 29TH ROAD LAKE CITY, FL 32024 386/963-1566 FAX 386-963-3549

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

4" WELL WITH 1 HP SUB, PUMP, 1 1/2 GALV. DROP PIPE AND 81 GAL BLADDER TANK PUMP GIVES 20 GPM A MINUTE, TANK HAS 25.1 DRAWDOWN AT 30/50 PRESSURE. TANK PC244.

NO CYCLE STOP VALVE IS USED. TANK GIVES US DRAWDOWN THAT WE NEED.

SINCERELY,

RONNIE MORRIS PRESIDENT

COLUMBIA COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING

263 NW Lake City Ave. * P. O. Box 2949 * Lake City, FL 32056-2949 PHONE: (386) 752-8787 * FAX: (386) 758-1365 * Email: ron_croft@columbiacountyfla.com

Addressing Maintenance

To maintain the Countywide addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1 Address at the time you apply for a building permit. The established standards for assigning and posting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The addressing system is to enable Emergency Service Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist the United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of services to residents and businesses of Columbia County.

DATE ISSUED: July 29, 2004
ENHANCED 9-1-1 ADDRESS:
217 SW PRAIRIE ST (LAKE CITY, FL 32024)
Addressed Location 911 Phone Number: NOT AVAIL.
OCCUPANT NAME: NOT AVAIL.
OCCUPANT CURRENT MAILING ADDRESS:
PROPERTY APPRAISER MAP SHEET NUMBER: 45D
PROPERTY APPRAISER PARCEL NUMBER: 10-45-16-02862-301
Other Contact Phone Number (If any):
Building Permit Number (If known):
Remarks: LOT 1 MARTINEZ ESTATES S/D
Address Issued By:
Columbia County 9-1-1 Addressing Department

9-1-1 ADDRESSING APPROVED

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

Date: 9/29/04
Columbia County Building Department P.O. Box 1529 Lake City, FL 32056 I Ponni Vorris , License No. Ithours 19 do hereby Authorize Podney & Chall Donglass to pull and sign permits on my
behalf.
Sincerely, Tour form
Sworn to and subscribed before me this 2911 day of July ,2004. Notary Public:
My commission expires: VILLY 15, 2005 Personally Known My Commission DD042089 Expires July 15, 2005
Produced Valid Identification:

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

GOO WE THE	1	Permit Application Nu	mber <u>04-0806N</u>
Eileen Ad	ams	to Approximate an Approximate and Approximate	ON 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
		PART II - SITE PLAN-TWP 45 Rge	= 16
Scale: Each block represents 5 fe	et and 1 inch =	= 50 feet. TD 02862-30/	
Scale: Each block represents 5 to	et and 1 inch =	- 252B 252B 252B 252B 252B 252B 252B 252B -	
[Φ			
Notes: Septic To 1	nH 5	Septic To Well 76'	Septic 70
property line 20	5' We	11 To MH 10' Well 7	o property
Line 12' m	4' To	1 1 1 1 1	30'
, , , , ,			F-F
Site Plan submitted by:	O Does	ales	Asol
	- more	Signature	Title
Plan Approved	A 1	Not Approved	Date <u>128/09</u>
By Jallie a. Mr.	ladely -	EST COLUMBIA	County Health Department
ALL CHANGE	ES MUST BE	APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DE	PARTMENT



APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

COD WE TO	/	Pern	nit Application Nu	umber	
- Eileen Aa	am PAF	RT II - SITE PLAN-	e 10 To	up4 kge	16
Scale: Each block represents	5 feet and 1 inch = 50 feet.	70	02862-3	0/	
Revision of Augustian Augu	HALLITE	52 B 121	330		
Notes: Septis To	m# 5' 5-0	tic To Wo	1/1/0'	sector to	On O out
Notes: Septic To line 25' Well T	To m4 50 M	nHTO Clos	est Prop	Perty 10	10
		*			
	Ω				
Site Plan submitted by:	Nough Signa	ture	· ·	Hoge	Title
Plan Approved		Approved		Date	,
Ву			*	_ County Heal	th Department

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

A COD WE THE	IN FOR ONSITE SEWAGE	E DISPOSAL SYST			en ezer ² ha
Eleen Ad	ams.	P	ermit Application N	Number <u>04</u>	-0806A
	PAR	1 11	3.00.7	77	
Scale: Each block represents 5 fe	et and 1 inch = 50 feet	TD 428	62-30/	72 16	
Notes: Septic To m Property line 25 Line 12, mH	120 250 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30	100 1 10 W	De// 76'	Septic To frof	70
Site Plan submitted by:	Classel -	2 = 5 A		1	
	Signatur Signatur	гө	-	H40	itle /
Plan Approved	Not Ap	oproved	*	Date	28/04
By Sallie a. Gra	dely - ESH CO	LUMBIA	•	_ County Heal	th Departmen
	U				

10:59

This Instrument Prepared by: Marshal DeLisle Haneisen, of ASSOCIATED LAND TITLE GROUP, INC., 300 N. MARION STREET, LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32055. For Purposes of Title Ins. Pile # 170-35426 Parcel ID # 10-45-16-02862-101

22184 10-45-16-02862-301

Warranty Deed

The terms "granter" and "grantee" herein shall be construed to include all genders and singular or plural or the context indicates.)

Made October 13, 1998, BETWEEN

Earl Herron and his wife Virginia J. Herron whose post office address is P. O. Box 1494 Lake City, FL 32056 of the County of Columbia, State of Florida, grantor, and

Jose L. Martinez and his wife Celeneyda Martinez (SS#: 010-30-9344 151-34-4643) whose post office address is P. O. Box 827 Lake City, FL 32056-0827 of the County of Columbia, State of Florida, grantee,

WITNESSETH: That the said granter, for and in consideration of the sum of Ten (\$10.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations to said granter in hand paid by said grantee, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, has granted, bargained and sold to the said grantee, and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever, the following described land, squate, lying and being in COLUMBIA County, Florida to-wit:

Lote 22 and 23 of CKIPDALE SSTATES, a subdivision according to Plat thereof recorded in Flat Book 5, Page 28, public records of Columbia County, Florida.

Subject to easements and restrictions of record, if any, which are specifically not extended or reimposed hereby. Subject to 1998 taxes and assessments.

and said grantor does hereby fully warrant the title to said land, and will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever.

8-11-04

Page i of 2

Bryan This is the deed and closing Statement Where the original property was Sold to Martinez. Let was then affect off to sele the lot now to Ms. Adams as you can the lot now to Ms. Adams as you can be on the closing statement there was a M H on the entire parcel. Thanks, State of Florida County of Columbia

10:59

I HEREBY CERTIFY, that on this 13th day of October, 1998, before me personally appeared Earl Herron and his wife Virginia J. Herron who is personally known to me or has produced the identification shown below, who is the person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and who after being duly sworn says that the execution hereof is free act and deed for the uses and purposes herein mentioned.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me the undersigned Notary Public by my hand and official seal, the day and year last aforesaid.

() To me personally known (XI Identified by Driver's License.

MARIHAL DELPLE STATE STATE OF COMM Day, MY C 1) Perpensity House, () Other 1.52. Notary Publ Marshal DeLisle Haneisen

My Commission expires:

Commission No.:

אני. שמם

10:59

RTMENT OF	HOUSING	AND	URBAN	DEVEL	OPMEN
SETT	LEMENTS	TATE	THESE		

ASSOCIATED LAND TITLE GROUP, INC. 300 N. MARION STREET LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32055

	п.		TYPE	OF	LOA	N	
1.		FILA	1.	FMHA	,		CONV. UMRE
		YA	. 5	CONA 1	N.		
6.	6. FILENUMBER. 170-35426		6) LO	AMNUME	ex	
T.	HORTO	AGE MIS. C	MS5 NO.				

	NOTE:
••	LAITS L. P.

This form is furnithed to give you a statement of actual settlemens costs. Amounts gold to and by the settlement agent are shown, thems marked "[p.o.c.] were gold outside the cloring; they are shown here for informational purposes and are not included in the totals.

II. MAMBOF BORROWSE. Jose L. Martinez and his wife Celencyda Martinez ADDRESS DE BORROWSE. P. O. Box 827, Lake City, PL 32056-0827 E. NAMEOF SELLER: ADDRESS OF SELLER: Barl Herron and his wife Virginia). Herson P. O. Box 7377, Lake City, FL 32056 P. NAMED PLENDER:
ADDRESS OF LENDER:
10.12 A 23 Chindale Estates, PB 5, PG 28 Lot 22 & 23, Chipda's Estates, PB 5, PG 28 252B Praire Road G. PROPERTY LOCATION: Lake City, FLORIDA 32056-0827

PLACE OF SETTLEMENT: Associated Land Title Group, Inc.

PLACE OF SETTLEMENT: 300 North Marion Street

LAKE CITY.

JOU NORth Marion Street
LAKE CITY, Florida 32055

CMB No 2502-0265

1. SETTLEMENTDATE: October 13, 1998	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN	The state of the s	
J. SUMMARY OF BORROWER'S TRANSA		K. Summary of Spler's Thansa	
or Ended Leader of High mornowing	PHECOUSINESS OF	O CAUSE AMOUNT DUNTO SELLEM	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF
(0) Construct same price	55.000.D0	491: Contract sales price	65,000.00
92. Personal preparty	7,600.00	402. Personal property	7,000.00
B3. Sentement charges to borrower.		603.	
Grone Bise 1490)	129.20		
M.		and.	
The amounts of the control of	THE THE P. LEWIS CO., LANSING	404	1
ADDISTMENTS FOR ITEMS PAID BY SELLER IN A	PANARETE.	ADJUSTMENTS FOR ITEMS PAID BY SELLER IN	ADVANCE:
Rife. Caylown taxes to	Protein .	466. City/tuwe lass	
187. County taxes to		667. County auxes	
106. Assemnents to		408. Assessments to	1
100		409.	İ
10.	No. 1	418.	1
m.		411.	
133.		412.	
29. GROSS AMOUNT DUE FROM BOAROWER: P	72,123.20	QD. GROSS AMOUNT DUE TO SELLER:	72,000.00
A AVAILATE FAID DE OF IN BESTALE OF KORROW	PRIM	500. REDUCTIONS IN AMOUNT DUE THE BULLER	
OI. Deposit of camest money	2,000.00	501. Excest deposit (ree lestrections)	
d3. Principal imodel of new tonic(s)	100	802. Sociement charges to seller (line 1400)	5,696.18
M. Existing founds) taken subject to		1903. Raining loants) taken subject to	!
164.	A CONTRACTOR	504. Payoff of first motigage loss	
165.		585. Payoff of second mostgage tons	i
186		306.	
197.		507.	
1987	A. A.	503.	1
109.	1	589.	
abjustments for items unpairby seller:		ADJUSTMENTS FOR FROMS UNPAID BY SELLER:	
210. City/teven saxes to		510. Chy/sown traces to	\$19000 9000
211. County exces 1/1/98 to 10/13/98	305.57	511. County taxes 1/1/98 to 10/13/98	305.57
212. Assessments 10/1/98 to 10/13/98	8.25	512. Assertances 10/1/98 to 10/13/98	0.25
713		513:	
314.		584.	1
214.		515.	1
216 317		\$16.	
		3567	
218.		Sta.	1
119.	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY NAMED IN	619.	
228. YOYALPAID SY/FOR		SEO. TOTAL REDUCTIONS	6,000.00
BORROWER	2,313.02	IN AMOUNT DUE TO SELLER	4,000.00
ME CAPH WESTITEMENT FROM TO BORROWER		600 CASE AT SEPTEMBET TO PROM SELLER	72,000.00
381. Order smouth due from bonsower (line 120)		1601. Cross sensons uses to sener pure and	
162. Leis smoust pala by/for borrower fine 226)	2,213.02	The same street transported to manage and same and	1
343. CASH (X) FROM) (70) ROBEROWER: D	69.809.38	603. CASH ([X] 70) ([] FROM) SHLABN: B	66,000.00
, was 1, m			
fum No. Pisiting Payoff(8):	0		WUD-1 (J-66)
	6.5		RESPA. I-B 4305.2

10:59

SETTLEMENT CHARGES 786. TOTAL SALES/SAROKER IS COMMISSION: 8 63,000.00

PASTO OFF PART

701.5 4,602.43 p. Daniel Crapps Agency, Inc.
102.5 b. PAID FROM SELLER'S PAID FROM . %= 4,6D2.43 BORROWER'S FUNDS AT AT SPRING PARENT SECURIOR SAMPLEY 703 Commission pend at sellement 704. 1) City Licen Origination for S 802. Loan Discount 803. Apprilud Fee to: 854. Credit Report In: 805: Lendar's Impection fee 805. Mortgage Insurance application for to 809, 810. E11. ar Milliand Control of the Control o 992 Mortgage lesurance prentient for 903. Hazeld Insurance promises for 904. Pload Insurance Pression for yrs. 10 200 1001. Hazaid farurence mpaire 8 5 in . hen. per month 1002. Mortgaga imatronce montin 8 \$ LOGS. City property times months @ 5 bea mounty 1004. County property taxes
1005. Astrono titlesuments per month monda 6 \$ moreles @ \$ per month 1006. months & S per month 1007. mondes do 5 per manin 1008. unanthe d 5 per month and a management of the second 1101 Sealement or closing fee to Associated Land Title Group. Inc. 125.00 1102. Abstract or tille search to Associated Land Title Group, Inc ... 65.00 1103. Tide summer blader to €5.00 1105. Document preparation to 1306. Noticy thes to 1107. Amorney's fees to factures above trees Numbers

1108. Tale incurance to Associated Land Title Group; Inc.
factures above from Numbers: Promulgated Rate 373.75 1100 Lander's cavesage \$ 65,000.00 1111. 1112. 1113. 1201 Recording Sees: Dend \$ 10.50 10.50 1202 Chylcounty taxleumps: Detail \$ Mortgage \$ 2709. State ban/starres Deed \$ 455.00 455.00 1704 1205 STOR BUT TO THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY. 1301. Survey to 1300. Past inspection to Otan's Pest Control 45.00 1903: Transfer Mobile Home to H. Ray Walker - Tax Collector 1304: RP Stickers to H. Ray Walker - Tax Collector 56.50 3.20 1406. TOTAL SETTLEMENT CHARGES (Enser on Line 103, Section 1 - and - line 502, Section 1) 123.20 5,686.18 Earl Henon Earl Hegron Virginia I. Harron Marshal V Marshal Delisis Hansisen Date October 13, 1998 is No. 170-35426 Settlement Agent WARNENG: SID a crime to a nowledgy make labe merements

A FAX FROM:

Elaine K. Tolar



Expect the best?

BISHOP REALTY, INC. 2716 W US HWY 90 LAKE CITY, FL 32055

FAX: 386-752-1284

LOCAL: 386-752-4211

TOLL FREE: 800-883-1202

HOME: 386-755-6488

FAX #:

DATE:

PAGES TO FOLLOW:

(INCLUDING COVER SHEET)

COMMENTS:

Bryan, Please find into on parcel for Ms. Adams permit.

Shanks, Solar